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SBA LENDERS

RANKED BY TOTAL BAY AREA LOANS FROM OCTOBER 1, 2022 TO SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

FY 2023 total . FY 2023 Bay Are

ABOUT THE LIST
This List includes approved
SBA lenders with loans

in the Bay Area, which
is defined as Alameda,

Contra Costa, Marin,
San Francisco and San
Mateo counties. Some

lenders approve local
loans but do not have
offices in the Bay Area.
Information was obtained
from the U.S. Small

Business Administration,
SFBT research and lender
representatives, and
reflects data from the 2023

fiscal year (Oct. 1, 2022,
through Sept. 30, 2023).

Company/Prior rank Headquarters ? Average Bay Area  Type of
Website Phone Bay Area loans’ loans approved’ loan in FY 2023 loans Bay Area SBA lender(s)
Anna O'Brien, anna@tmcfinancing.com
Mortgage Capital Development Corp. _415-989-8855
a 3 Oakland $83.46 ] $1.23 Bruce Whitaker, bruce@tmcfinancing.com
o dba TMC Financing @ 415-989-8855 million ap million | 7(2)and 504 408-483-9599
tmcfinancing.com Kurt Chambliss, kurt@tmcfinancing.com
925-786-7777
Joe Lampe, joe@baydevco.com
By Alrea Employment Walnut Creek, CA $30.64 % $1.18 - 925-472-5602
Development Co. @ 925-926-1020 million million Bob Thompson, bob@baydevco.com
baydevco.com 925-472-5603
Jim Chung, jim.cl;lin%@liveoak.bank
£ " il 49-351-8747
Live Oak Banking Co. Wilmington, NC $29.97 $1.67 . : .
e ik i 9 @ 910-790-5867 million 18 illlion 7(a) Marie Askew, matle.as_kew@hveoak.bank
209 7427 0151
Capital Access Group San Francisco, CA $27.11 $1.23 15t :

o capi';,a Biccess com @ 415-217-7600 million 22 miltion 504 Jenny Tice, jtice@capitalaccess.com
Wells Fargo & Co. San Francisco, CA $25.75 Mary Norris, norrism@wellsfargo.com

e wellsfargo.com N 415-979-0775 million 8 $402,366 7@) 016-835-8991
U.S. Bank Minneapolis, MN $19.57 Ole Tustin, ole.tustin@usbank.com

e usbank.com . 800-872-2657 million 68 $287,774 7@) e
East West Bank Pasadena, CA $16.43 Scott Jeng, scott.jeng@eastwestbank.com

e eastwestbank.com 8 888-761-3967 million 2 $782,619 7@) 510-598-8180
Business Finance Capital® ® Los Angeles, CA $15.45 i $1.19 A Jacky Kim-Ditfer,

. bfcfunding.com 800-722-7325 million million 213-999-1481
Enterprise Bank & Trust ® Clayton, MO $11.73 5 $2.35 7() Don Mercer, dmercer@enterprisebank.com
enterprisebank.com 310-445-9033 million ~ million 628-253-6433 '
Fremont Bank @ Livermore $11.53 7 $1.65 ) Eric Ng, eric.ng@fremontbank.com
fremontbank.com 800-359-2265 million million 510-882-1868
BMO Bank ® Chicago, IL $11.35 Cheryl Hayes,

0 bmo.com 888-340-2265 million 20 $567,300 7() 510-507-1837

A Jesse Roderick, jroderick@harvestsbf.com
Harvest Small Business Finance LLC Laguna Hills, CA $11.32 10 $1.13 7(3) 628-223-4399
harvestsbf.com 714-742-8206 million million Bill Hand, bhand@harvestsbf.com
415-221-4263
Newtek Small Business Finance Boca Raton, FL $11.29 : Peter Downs,

@ newtekone.com @ 855-763-9835 million 17 $664,382 7@ 855-763-9835
California Statewide CDC Davis, CA $10.74 $2.15 Al Thiel,

@ calstatewide.com @ 800-348-6258 million 3 million 7(a) and 504 916-600-2201
Open Bank ® Los Angeles, CA $10.46 10 $1.05 7@) Jodie Park, jodie.park@myopenbank.com
myopenbank_com 213-892-9999 million million 925-558-2771
Heritage Bank of Commerce ® San Jose, CA $9.99 Ruth Brown, ruth.brown@herbank.com

@ heritagegankofcommerce.bank 888-494-4599 miliion 11 $907,836 7() 925-314-2882
Bank of America ® Charlotte, NC $9.61 19 $505,784 7(a) John Collins, john.w.collins@bofa.com
bankofamerica.com 800-432-1000 million ' 415-913-4747

Scott Houghtaling,
Berkshire Bank ® Pittsfield, MA $8.38 3 $2.79 7() shoughtaling@berkshirebank.com
berkshirebank.com 833-237-5265 million million -729-1435
James Brown, jcbrown@berkshirebank.com

GBC International Bank (& Los Angeles, CA $7.45 5 $1.49 7() Vincent Hua, vhua@gbcib.com
gbcib.com 415-392-0900 million million 415-392-8326
BayFirst National Bank dba BayFirst : Camilla Nichols,
Financial ® Saintpeteshurn FL| . I $7.21 54 $133,509 7(3) camilla.nichols@bayfirstfinancial.com

v ! 727-440-6848 million 727-440-6848
bayfirstfinancial.com -440-
Mission Valley Bank ® Sun Valley, CA $6.7 $2.23 i)

@ missionva!leybaancom 818-394-2300 miltion 3 million 7(a) Lucas Olson, lolson@missionvalleybank.com
First Bank of the Lake ® Osage Beach, MO $6.7 12 $558,133 76) Michael Swanson, mswanson@fblake.bank
fblake.bank: - . = 888-828-5689 million . 573-746-2319
Bank of San Francisco ® San Francisco, CA $6.67 2 $3.33 7() John Dzida, john.dzida@bankofsf.com
bankofsf.com 415-744-6700 million million 415-489-7134
City National Bank ® Los Angeles, CA $6.31 Michael Walker,

@ cnt:!om 650-274-9333 million 9 $701,089 7() 415-576-3964
Readycap Lending LLC dba Ready f : " :

. Berkeley Heights, NJ $6.28 Cliff Taylor, cliff.taylor@readycapital.com

@ Capital ® 888-354-0822 million i $346,907 @) 530-519-1021
readycapital.com

1 FromOct. 1 through Sept. 30.

NOTES: * — not ranked.

2 additional lenders include Kalen Foster, Jeff Hildebrandt, and Nathan

Sahar.

3 Formerly known as Los Angeles County Small Business.



